
Adjustable
GULFSTREAM Air Vent System

a breath of fresh air?
Need

Get air quality...
Room Puriöcation!

Exhaust Airøow Rate, cfm/ ft2a:

Default Occupant Density, #/1000 ft2a:

People Outdoor Airøow Rate in Breathing Zone, cfm/person:

Occupancy Classiöcation:

0.6
0.12
25
20

Beauty and Nail Salons

ICC Minimum Ventilation Rates

GULFSTREAM Air Vent System
provides room puriöcation, can minimize 
inhalation exposure and reduce the health risk 
of your customers and salon technicians.

GULFSTREAM Air Vent System
improves indoor air quality with  two built-in, 
adjustable adjustable ventilation valves. 

This system is available in some products.

GULFSTREAM Air Vent System
Built-In, Adjustable

www.gulfstreaminc.com


